
  
Page 1 of 2 AM No. 09-051 
 
 
 

CITY OF PALMER ACTION MEMORANDUM NO. 09-051 
 
SUBJECT:  Authorize the City Manager to Award and Execute a Contract for Snow Hauling to 
GMG General in the amount of $69.50 per Hour for Truck and Driver 
 
AGENDA OF: October 13, 2009 
Council action:                    
           
 
 
Approved for presentation by B. B. Allen, City Manager_______________________ 
 
Route 
To: Department/Individual: Initials/Date: Remarks: 

X Originator – Public Works   

X City Clerk                   10/6/09  

X City Attorney                   10/6/09  

X Director of Administration   

 Director of Community 
Development 

  

 Director of Community Services   

 Director of Public Safety   

 Director of Public Works      

 
Attachment(s):   
     
Certification of Funds:  

 No fiscal impact. 

X Funds are budgeted from this account number: Contracted 
Services approximately $7,000 is available for 2009 01-17-40-6030 

 Funds are not budgeted. Budget modification is required. 
Affected account number:  

 
Director of Administration Signature: _____________________ 

 
Summary statement: The City annually contracts the snow hauling within the City limits. The 
contractor furnishes all materials, equipment, insurance and labor necessary to provide snow 
hauling which includes trucks and drivers “on call” for the period of October 2009 through May 
2010. The trucks are rated for hauling eleven (11) yards minimum and the contractor may need 
to supply as many as eleven (11) trucks and drivers.  This contract has two one year renewal 
options. 
  

jbower
Text Box
Authorized



  
Page 2 of 2 AM No. 09-051 
 
 
 

 
The City received seven (7) bids on September 22, 2009 at 2:00 p.m. the results are as follows: 
 

Contractor Per Hour 
GMG General $69.50  
Alasco Trucking $70.75  
Eagle View Excavation $72.00  
Northern Gravel & Trucking $80.00  
Alaska Asphalt Services $83.50  
KCM Enterprises $85.00  
Alaska Frontier Services $86.50  

 
 
The City recommends awarding this contract to GMG General in the amount of $69.50 per 
hourly rate for truck and driver. 
 
Administration recommendation: Approve action memorandum 09-051. 




